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April 1 - May 7 
 
April 1 - April 2: Fifth Sunday of Lent 
 

 Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, Apr 1, 5:00 
PM 

 
 
Jeannie Horton B2 
Theresa Makdad B3 
1.Lois Gray 
2. Elena Cobb 
3,Maureen Prys 
4, Veronica Makdad 
5, Lynn Magoon 

Beth Bouchard Meaghan Hebert 
Anna Heeden 
Connor Heeden 

Sunday, Apr 2, 10:00 
AM 

 
Richard Conger B2 
Marcie Grant B3 
1, Sterling Jarrett 
2.Corey Vermeulin 
3 Pat Conger 
4. Joe Jones 
5. Rachel McCormick 
 

Suzanne Miller Adam Casey 
Hanna McKeithan 
Braxton Riley 

 
April 8 - April 9: Palm Sunday of the Lord's Passion 
 

 Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, Apr 8, 5:00 
PM 

 
Gail Bobrowski B2 
Vince BobrowsB3i 
1.Patricia Emery 
2.John Marguglio 
3.Karla Taff 
4.Robert Terry 
5. Diane Bero 

Anne Hamm Elizabeth Griffen 
Ashlyn Schmitt 
Karlie Westbrook 

Sunday, Apr 9, 10:00 
AM 

Rodney Pittman B2  
Debbe Meeker B3 
1.  Kelly Pate 
2.  Ann Price 
3. Marty Fine 
4, Sheri Fine 
5. Renisha Gonzalez 

Dean Ablan Jessie Caballero 
James Edwards 
Parker Wildman 
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April 15 - April 16 
 
April 22 - April 23: Second Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, Apr 22, 
5:00 PM 

Jim Berger B2 
Carla Berger B3 
1.Elena Cobb 
2. Karen Barhurst 
3.Lynn Magoon 
4.Melissa Seguin 
5. David Seguin 

Chuck Stone Hannah Goudy 
Connor Heeden 
Connor Jarman 

Sunday, Apr 23, 
10:00 AM 

Richard Conger B2 
Marcie Grant B3 
1, Rachel McCormick 
2. Corey Vermeulin 
3. Seely Miranda 
4.Leonardo Zara 
5. Pat Conger 

Matthew Yurksaitis Nicholas Gambella 
Anna Miranda 
Aaron Miranda 

 
April 29 - April 30: Third Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, Apr 29, 
5:00 PM 

Gail Bobrowski B2 
Vince Bobrowski  
B3 
1.Sheena Cisneros 
2.Bridget Cisneros 
3.Theresa Makdad 
4,Maureen Prys 
5.Diane Bero 

James Cobb Meaghan Hebert 
Anna Heeden 
Ashlyn Schmitt 

Sunday, Apr 30, 10:00 
AM 

Joe Jones B2 
Karen DanielsB3 
1.Marty Fine 
2.Sheri Fine 
3,Sterling Jarrett 
4. Martha Bailey 
5. Dan Panza 

Karla Taff Ian Honeycutt 
Louis Scalia 
Angelo Scalia 
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May 6 - May 7: Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 

 Eucharistic Ministers Lector Altar Server 

Saturday, May 6, 5:00 
PM 

Lynn Magoon B3 
Jeannie Horton B2 
1.Pat Emery 
2. Robert Terry 
3.John Marguglio 
4. Renee Eltz 
5.Lois Gray 

Carla Berger Andrew Eltz 
Katherine Eltz 
Danny Eltz 

Sunday, May 7, 10:00 
AM 

Rodney PittmanB2 
Debbe Meeker B3 
1.Kelly Pate 
2. Renisha Gonzalez 
3.Rachel McCormick 
4.Dan Panza 
5.Ann Price 

Taylor Heeden Krista Pittman 
Kayla Pittman 
McKenzie Huf 

 


